
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:00 AM 2023 Member-Guest Four-Ball / Round 3

Name Hole
Accardo, Len W 16B

Ahn, Mike 14A

Almon, John 13B

Altieri, Joe 16B

Amoriggi, Peter 2A

Andrade, Victor W 16B

Asadorian, Guy 2A

Atamian, James 17B

Autiello, Dan 18B

Beck, Keith 4B

Bernard, Jeff 5B

Bordieri, David 17A

Brady, Jim 3B

Bucci, Fred W 16B

Buehrer, Ralph 18B

Burnham, Ed 7A

Bush, Alex 5B

Caccia, Mark 8B

Calabro, Joseph 16A

Callahan, Michael 3A

Carlone, Richard 5A

Name Hole
Carlson , Michael 1A

Carnevale, Robert 17A

Catalano, Anthony 1A

Cataldi, Joseph 9

Cirillo, Michael 3A

Cirillo, Nicholas 3A

Clement , Tim 3B

Clement, Robert 3B

Colagiovanni, Giovanni 13A

Colagiovanni, John 13A

Coletti Jr, Don 11A

Coletti, Don W 12

Curci, Dennis 4A

Dadekian, Mike 5B

DeLuca, Norman 13A

Dechristofaro, William 11B

DerHagopian, Peter 17B

DiBlasi, Donald 5A

Dimartino, Ed 5A

Disanto, David 4A

Dowlatshahi, Alex 8A

Name Hole
Emert, Sam 12

Fernandes, Leo 11B

Ferrieri, Nick 7A

Fresolone, Lou 5A

Gabellieri, Bob 10B

Gallucci, Robert 10A

Garzone, Jon-Peter 6

Garzone, Peter W 6

Gazzini, Jerome 10A

Gelsomino, Derrick 11B

Giarrusso, Frank 18A

Giarrusso, Louis 11A

Giarrusso, Matteo 2A

Hamacher, Peter 8B

Heiss, John 2B

Howes II, Rob 16A

Howes, Rob W 14B

Hysell, Ian 6

Interlini, Mike 11A

Jacavone III, Peter 1A

Kile, John 5B

Name Hole
Lodge, Timothy 4A

Luzier, Dennis 13A

Maggiacomo, Joe 18B

Maintanis, Jim 7B

Mansour, Joe 10B

Marcotte, Steve 12

Martone Sr., Ken 10B

Mastroianni , Nick 4A

McDonough, John 1B

McDonough, Mike 18B

McDonough, Rocky 1B

McLaughlin, William 1A

Merolla, Chris 2A

Miele, Frank 17A

Moceri, Joe 7A

Moceri, Nicholas 7A

Moses, Larry 13B

Moses, Tom 13B

Mullen, Jim 15

Nappi, Ken 2B

Nardolillo, Al 9

Name Hole
Nardolillo, Angelo 9

Palmaccio, Michael 14B

Paolella, Jesse 8A

Penza, David 14A

Penza, Joe W 14A

Pereira, Ken 15

Perras, Cody 7B

Phillips, Andrew 4B

Phillips, John 4B

Phillips, Michael 2B

Pono, Darryl 10A

Pono, Kevin 10A

Pullano, Louis 17B

Pullano, Michael 17B

Quinlan , Jeff 2B

Ragosta, Robert W 14A

Remillard, Christopher 3A

Reo, Richard 7B

Ricci, Ernie 16A

Rose, Barry 15

Rose, Eric 15

Hole Players
1A Catalano, Anthony McLaughlin, William Jacavone III, Peter Carlson , Michael

1B McDonough, John McDonough, Rocky Russo, Steven Wholey, EJ

2A Amoriggi, Peter Merolla, Chris Giarrusso, Matteo Asadorian, Guy

2B Nappi, Ken Quinlan , Jeff Heiss, John Phillips, Michael

3A Cirillo, Nicholas Cirillo, Michael Remillard, Christopher Callahan, Michael

3B Clement, Robert Clement , Tim Sherman, Doug Brady, Jim

4A Lodge, Timothy Curci, Dennis Disanto, David Mastroianni , Nick

4B Phillips, John Phillips, Andrew Umbriano, Steve Beck, Keith

5A Carlone, Richard DiBlasi, Donald Dimartino, Ed Fresolone, Lou

5B Dadekian, Mike Bush, Alex Kile, John Bernard, Jeff

6 Hysell, Ian Van Scoy, Todd Garzone, Peter W Garzone, Jon-Peter

7A Moceri, Nicholas Moceri, Joe Ferrieri, Nick Burnham, Ed

7B Maintanis, Jim Wecal, Tom Reo, Richard Perras, Cody

8A St. Andre, Justin Sayles, Johnathan Paolella, Jesse Dowlatshahi, Alex

8B Caccia, Mark Hamacher, Peter Russo, Al Ruggieri, David

9 Wandyes, Andrew Cataldi, Joseph Nardolillo, Al Nardolillo, Angelo

10A Gallucci, Robert Gazzini, Jerome Pono, Darryl Pono, Kevin

10B Tomolillo, Ed Martone Sr., Ken Mansour, Joe Gabellieri, Bob

11A Coletti Jr, Don Giarrusso, Louis Interlini, Mike Volpe, Paul

11B Samayoa, Carlos Fernandes, Leo Dechristofaro, William Gelsomino, Derrick

12 Coletti, Don W Yates, Doug Marcotte, Steve Emert, Sam

13A Luzier, Dennis DeLuca, Norman Colagiovanni, Giovanni Colagiovanni, John

13B Tomolillo, Eric Almon, John Moses, Larry Moses, Tom

14A Penza, Joe W Penza, David Ragosta, Robert W Ahn, Mike

14B Howes, Rob W Zuercher, Karl Saccoccio, Mark Palmaccio, Michael

15 Pereira, Ken Mullen, Jim Rose, Eric Rose, Barry

16A Ricci, Ernie Calabro, Joseph Howes II, Rob Walker, Joe

16B Altieri, Joe Bucci, Fred W Accardo, Len W Andrade, Victor W

17A Tomaselli, Joe Carnevale, Robert Miele, Frank Bordieri, David

17B Atamian, James DerHagopian, Peter Pullano, Michael Pullano, Louis

18A Giarrusso, Frank Sousa, Joe Salisbury, Frank Taylor, Steve

18B Buehrer, Ralph Autiello, Dan Maggiacomo, Joe McDonough, Mike



Name Hole
Ruggieri, David 8B

Russo, Al 8B

Russo, Steven 1B

Saccoccio, Mark 14B

Salisbury, Frank 18A

Name Hole
Samayoa, Carlos 11B

Sayles, Johnathan 8A

Sherman, Doug 3B

Sousa, Joe 18A

St. Andre, Justin 8A

Name Hole
Taylor, Steve 18A

Tomaselli, Joe 17A

Tomolillo, Ed 10B

Tomolillo, Eric 13B

Umbriano, Steve 4B

Name Hole
Van Scoy, Todd 6

Volpe, Paul 11A

Walker, Joe 16A

Wandyes, Andrew 9

Wecal, Tom 7B

Name Hole
Wholey, EJ 1B

Yates, Doug 12

Zuercher, Karl 14B
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